TULIP GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH MOTHER’S DAY OUT MINISTRY
2020-2021 CALENDAR

Tuesday, August 18	School Orientation       Monday/Wednesday families 9:30
                                                                            Tuesday/Thursday families 11:00
Wednesday, August 19	    First day for Monday/Wednesday children (9:30-2:00)
Thursday, August 20	    First day for Tuesday/Thursday children   (9:30-2:00)
Monday, September 7				      No School-Labor Day
Monday, October 5-Thursday, October 8	      No School-Fall Break
Wednesday/Thursday (October 28-29) 	      Fall Festival Party
Tuesday, November 3				      No School-Election Day
Wednesday/Thursday (November 18-19)             Thanksgiving Celebration
Monday, November 23-Thursday, November 26   No School-Thanksgiving Holidays
Wednesday/Thursday (December 16-17)	      Christmas Party
Monday, December 21-Monday January 4	      No School-Christmas Holidays
Tuesday, January 5	                 First day back for Tuesday/Thursday children
Wednesday, January 6	               First day back for Monday/Wednesday children
Monday, January 18				     No School-MLK Day
Wednesday/Thursday (January 27-28)	     Pajama Day
Monday, February 15				     No School-President’s Day
Wednesday/Thursday (February 10-11)	     Valentine’s Party
Monday, March 8-Thursday, March 11		     No School-Spring Break
Wednesday/Thursday (March 31/April 1)	     Easter Celebration
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday/Tuesday, May 17-18)		      Last Day of School and Pre-K Graduation



